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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

70,262,755.05

Minus Capital Expenditures

10,634,174.96

Minus Debt Services

80,896,930.01

Total Net Expenditures

16,935,541.10

9,619,708.15

134,804,779.40

Elementary

145,734,295.92

28,766,016.67

174,500,312.59

14,282,926.36

25,412,606.82

54,341,680.76

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

938,845.36

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

1,411,969.40

State/Local  Special Ed

189,096.96

Total Deductions

636,586.92

4,912,820.88

24,170,922.07

3,082,655.29

4,825,134.71

217,379.79

3,629,712.46

12,416,039.81

8,089,319.52

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 5,013.4813,244.23

110,633,857.33 46,252,361.24

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 9,225.608,353.36

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 
1)

8602,099

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

7,832,534.4016,740,133.44

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

7,934,016.00

7,633,807.19

17,533,702.64

21,327,309.46

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

16,501,090.76 7,349,201.37

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 37,828,400.22 14,983,008.56

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

21,088,266.78 7,150,474.16

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022
 (Oct 1)

2,004.00 849.00A

B

C

D

E

A x E

F

F - B

G

E x G

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL EDUCATION EXCESS COST REPORT

BASED ON INFORMATION FROM FY: 2021 - 2022
Page: 1

7/26/2024 8:06:47 PMExcess Cost Revised 
Report (By District)


