## 55 OKLAHOMA 1001 PUTNAM CITY

		Elementary	Secondary
Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022 (Oct 1)	Α	2,004.00	849.00
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Child Count X prior year PPE)	В	16,501,090.76	7,349,201.37
State and Local		145,734,295.92	70,262,755.05
Federal Expenditures		28,766,016.67	10,634,174.96
Total Expenditures		174,500,312.59	80,896,930.01
Minus Capital Expenditures		14,282,926.36	16,935,541.10
Minus Debt Services		25,412,606.82	9,619,708.15
Total Net Expenditures	_	134,804,779.40	54,341,680.76
Deductions			
IDEA Part B		3,082,655.29	938,845.36
Title I, Part A		4,825,134.71	1,411,969.40
Title III, Part A & B		217,379.79	189,096.96
State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B		3,629,712.46	636,586.92
State/Local Special Ed		12,416,039.81	4,912,820.88
Total Deductions	_	24,170,922.07	8,089,319.52
Total Expenditures Less Deductions	С	110,633,857.33	46,252,361.24
Current Year ADM	D	13,244.23	5,013.48
Total Expenditures Divided by ADM	Е	8,353.36	9,225.60
Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)	AxE	16,740,133.44	7,832,534.40
Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B ("from Deductions above")		21,088,266.78	7,150,474.16
Total Spent on Spec Ed Students	F	37,828,400.22	14,983,008.56
Difference	F-B	21,327,309.46	7,633,807.19
Met or Not Met		Met	Met
Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 1)	G	2,099	860
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)	ExG	17,533,702.64	7,934,016.00